TereScope™ Mounting Bracket
 InfoGram
esigned mounts, for use in all TereScope™
 through a chemical process to prevent corrosion.
pe™ systems.
uct.
ble only for TereScope 1000 up 3000, but don’t support the
es:

are more stable than the 8” x 8”. It is highly recommended to use it on open surfaces that are exposed to strong
winds.
Ordering Information
Basic parts Product Part No’ Description
M001 10-00-M001 Right Angle Wall mount
M054C 10-00-M054C 10” Wall mount pedestal
M053C 10-00-M053C 22” Wall mount pedestal
M022C 10-00-M022C 34”Wall mount pedestal
M015C 10-00-M015C 47” Pedestal Concrete Mount
M059C 10-00-M059C 47” Pedestal Beam Mount
M058C 10-00-M058C 34” Pedestal Beam Mount
M050C 10-00-M050C 34” Pedestal Concrete Mount
M057C 10-00-M057C 22” Pedestal Beam Mount
M055C 10-00-M055C 22” Pedestal Concrete Mount
M062C 10-00-M062C 22” Extended Wall Beam Mount
M051C 10-00-M051C 22” Extended Wall Concrete Mount
M063C 10-00-M063C 34” Extended Wall Beam Mount
M056C 10-00-M056C 34” Extended Wall Concrete Mount
M064C 10-00-M064C 12” Extended Wall Beam Mount
Pole Clamp 3” PCL3 Pole Clamp 3”
Pole Clamp 4” PCL4 Pole Clamp 4”
Pole Clamp 5” PCL5 Pole Clamp 5”
Pole Clamp 6” PCL6 Pole Clamp 6”